
COMM NE COR OF SW1/4, S 1454.92 
S 234.70 FT FOR POB, CONT S 131 
131 FT, E 336 FT TO POB.

DAMIANI-ASHLEY MELANIE/ASHLEY DONNA
6901 WARDEN CIR
SANDERSON, FL 32087

26-3S-15-00267-004
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000050633 Mobile Home 08/22/2024

000050620 Right-of-Way Acce 08/21/2024

HX Base Yr

748 SW KOONVILLE AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0202 02 1,140 112.5000 111.38 126,973 2024 2024 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

1 MANUF 2  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1140

BAS 1,140 100 2025 1,140 124,434

1,140 1,140 124,434

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=14,14] E76 S15 W76 N15 $
.

BAS
2025
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15

76

15

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 2025 2024 100 7,000

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,500.00 2,500.00 100 2025 2024 100 2,500

9,500

1 0100 C SFR 0 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 18,000


